



\$~OS-4

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(OS) 3370/2014**
SATBIR SINGH Plaintiff

Through Mr.Aditya Vashisth, Adv.

versus

TEJVIR SINGH AND OTHERS Defendant
Through Mr.Kishore M.Gajaria, Adv. for D-1
Mr.Sandeep Khurana and Ms.Seema Ali Fatima,
Advs. for D-2 and D-3
Mr.Paritosh Tomar, Adv.for D-8 to D-14

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAYANT NATH

ORDER
% **27.10.2017**

At request of learned counsel for the parties adjourned to 7.2.2018.

JAYANT NATH, J

OCTOBER 27, 2017
n