



\$~19

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 3370/2014**

SATBIR SINGH

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Uday Sharma, proxy
counsel

versus

TEJVIR SINGH AND OTHERSDefendants

Through: Mr. Tushar, Adv.
for D-1 & 2
D-3 stated to have expired
and his legal heirs stated to
be already on record.
Mr. Shreshtah Raj
Srivastava, Advs. for D-
4&5

CORAM:

**JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) MS. SHUCHI
LALER (DHJS)**

ORDER

19.09.2024

%

1. As per office note, e-joint document schedule filed. Hard copy of the joint document schedule be filed within two weeks. Hard copy of the documents, which are e-filed, be positively filed within two weeks, failing which a cost of Rs. 5000/- will be imposed.
2. Re-notify the matter for admission/denial of documents on 21.11.2024.

**SHUCHI LALER (DHJS),
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)
SEPTEMBER 19, 2024/cd**

Click here to check corrigendum, if any